DataSheet
Huawei S6720-EI Series Switches 1
Huawei S6720-EI Series Switches
Huawei S6720-EI series switches are industry-leading, high-performance fixed switches that
provide line-speed 10GE access ports and 40GE uplink ports. It can be used for server
access in data centers or core/aggregation switch in campus network.
Introduction
Huawei S6720-EI series switches are next-generation 10GE fixed switches. The S6720-EI can function as an access switch in

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en
or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S6720-EI series switches.
Ordering information of the S6720-EI series
Item Product Description
1 S6720-30C-EI-24S-AC bundle (24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 1 extended slot, with 600W AC power
supply)
2 S6720-54C-EI-48S-AC bundle (48×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 1 extended slot, with 600W AC power
supply)
3 S6720-30C-EI-24S-DC bundle (24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 1 extended slot, with 350W DC power
supply)
4 S6720-54C-EI-48S-DC bundle (48×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 1 extended slot, with 350W DC power
supply)
5 S6720S-26Q-EI-24S-AC bundle (24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 170W AC power supply)
6 4× 40GE QSFP+ interface card (used in S6720EI series)
7 8× 10GE SFP+ interface card (used in S6720EI series)
8 Fan box (B, FAN panel side exhaust)
9 600W AC power module
10 350W DC power module
11 170W AC power module
12 170W DC power module
More Information
For more information about the Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/
 Sending an email to the customer service mailbox: support_e@huawei. com
Huawei S6720-EI Series Switches 31
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2018. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written
consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Trademarks and Permissions